Ordering information
Pulsta™ Transcatheter Pulmonary Valve System
Model name Outer diameter Flare diameter Total length Applicable delivery
system model name
TPV1828 Ø 18 mm Ø 22 mm 28 mm DSF1828
TPV1838 38mm DSF1838
TPV2028 Ø 20 mm Ø 24 mm 28 mm DSF2028
TPV2038 38 mm DSF2038
TPV2231 Ø 22 mm Ø 26 mm 31 mm DSF2231
TPV2238 38 mm DSF2238
TPV2431 Ø 24 mm Ø 28 mm 31 mm DSF2431
TPV2438 38 mm DSF2438
TPV2633 Ø 26 mm Ø 30 mm 33 mm DSF2633
TPV2638 38 mm DSF2638
TPV2833 Ø 28 mm Ø 32 mm 33 mm DSF2833
TPV2838 38 mm DSF2838
TPV3038 Ø 30 mm Ø 34 mm 38 mm DSF3038
TPV3238 Ø 32 mm Ø 36 mm 38 mm DSF3238
Delivery system
Model name Outer diameter Usable length Total length
DSF1828
18 Fr
110 cm
138 cm
DSF1838
DSF2028
DSF2038
DSF2231
DSF2238
DSF2431
DSF2438
DSF2633
DSF2638
DSF2833
DSF2838
DSF3038 20 Fr
DSF3238